Texaco Exploration & production, Inc.
P.0. Box 3109

Midland, Tx 79702 30-0265-7325700

Cooper Jal #409 L/n[“( K
Lea County, NM J\5,00/5 G (L\-g% ?\LQVQ\L&~36

417 417 1 1.75 7.30 7.30
893 476 3/4 1.31 6.24 13.54
1409 516 21/4 3.94 20.33 33.87
1882 473 1 3/4 3.06 14.47 48.34
2355 473 A 7.00 33.11 81.45
2484 129 4 7.00 9.03 90.48
2613 129 4 174 7.44 9.60 100.08
2742 129 31/2 6.13 7.91 107.99
2871 129 3 5.25 6.77 114.76
3216 345 2 3.50 12.08 126.84
3748 532 21/2 4.38 23.30 150.14
[ﬁaﬁes L. Brazea -Pres t
razeal, Inc.-d/b/a Cap tar Drilling
214/727 -8367
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF COLLIN } ‘/

The attach trument was acknowledged before me on the / 7 day of
199%/by James L. Brazeal as President o B XZEAL INC, CapStar Drilling,

/
PAULA CARLISLE
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
January 11, 1897

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public

January 11,1997



